   Carbon Economy Trimmers
1773208 CIS WR 10/2016 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

Yellow CB155389 28.5 CB155578 CB155245 CB155770
  34.0 CB155450 CB155246 CB155491
How To Order
CT15 L H5 102 M
Common
Part
Adjustment
Style
Orientation /
Pin Pitch
Resistance
Value
Tolerance
CT15 – 15mm
Carbon
Trimmer
K – Cross Slot
L – Arrow Head
M – Hex Centre
N – Plug In
G – Plug In 90°
H5 – 5.0mm
V12 – 12.5mm
V15 – 15.0mm
The first two digits
are significant
figures of resistance
value. The third
digit denotes the
number of zeros
following.
Eg.
100R – 101
1K0    - 102
10K    - 103
100K  - 104
K – 10%
(special)
M – 20%
N – 30%
;>ϭMΩͿ
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Trimmer Resistors - Through Hole category: